

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of P.C. Road from A.S.B. Road to Asuras.					
Agency - Shri Narayana Construction F.NO. 502, R.K. Sadana Gola Road Patna 801503					
Agreement No - 08 MB5/2020-21					

Date of start - 14.08.2020

Date of completion - 13.05.2021

① Clearing and grubbing road land do do

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.06 \text{ Hac}$$

② Providing and applying 12mm coat with bituminous concrete do do

$$8.90 \times 1.78 \times 1.0 = 15.842 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 1	cleaning and scrubbing road				
	land - do do				
	0.06 Hec 8ty vide TMRP $\frac{1}{2}$				
	@ 49496.70/Hec Σ 2970 = 00				
⑤ 2	Construction cap				
	Sub grade and				
	earthen shoulder				
	do do				
	121.50 w 8ty vide TMRP $\frac{3}{6}$				
	@ 176.17/w Σ 21405 = 00				
③ 3+5	Providing and applying				
	Coats with bitu-				
	men emulsion (SSI)				
	168.75 cum 8ty vide TMRP $\frac{2}{2}$				
	+ 1136.875 w " " " $\frac{3}{4}$				
	1295.625 cum				
	1305.625 w				
	limit 1305.0 cum				
	@ 14.21/w Σ 18544 = 00				
④ 4	Providing laying				
	and rolling of				
	close graded				
	Premix surface				
	168.75 w 8ty vide TMRP $\frac{2}{3}$				
	@ 194.51/w Σ 32823 = 00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing and laying down dense bituminous concrete - do do 28.52 m ² qty vide - mss - $\frac{3}{5}$ Limit 28.41 m ² @ 9537.34/m ² ₹ 270955 = 00					
(6) Providing and fixing kilometer stone 2.0 nos qty vide - mss - $\frac{4}{701}$ @ 2157.03/no ₹ 4314 = 00					
(7) 2.00 m ² 200 m stone 1.0 No qty vide - mss - $\frac{4}{701}$ @ 614.16/no ₹ 614 = 00					
(8) Providing and fixing direction and place identifi- cation sign board 1.92 m ² qty vide - mss - $\frac{4}{8}$ @ 12285.98/m ² ₹ 23551 = 00					
(9) Providing and fixing retro reflector sign board - do 1) 600 mm equilateral triangle - do 8.0 Nos qty vide - mss - $\frac{4}{21}$ @ 3590.23/no ₹ 28722 = 00					

Continuation

Continuation